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APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A: GENERAL INFORMATION :

1 NAME OF THE SCHOOL

2 AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE)

3 SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE)

4 COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE
5 PRINCIPAL NAME

6 PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION

7 SCHOOL EMAIL ID

8 CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE)

B : DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

1 COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION LETTER AND RECENT
EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION, IF ANY

2 COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY REGISTRATION/RENEWAL
CERTIFICATE, AS APPLICABLE

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/fSARAS/MandatoryDisclosure/Details

AAVISHKAR SCHOOL SANTEJ KALOL GANDHINAGAR GUJ
430319
10298

AAVISHKAR SCHOOL, NR VADSAR CANAL,OGNAJ CIRCLE, S P SINGH
ROAD, SANTEJ, GANDHINAGAR, - 382721

Mrs Neha Shah
BE. B.ED
info@aavishkarschool.com

9033333456

https://aavishkarschool.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/03/1.pdf

https://aavishkarschool.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/03/2.pdf
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NOTE:

COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC) ISSUED, IF
APPLICABLE, BY THE STATE GOVT./UT

COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND
IT'S RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE

COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY CERTIFICATE AS PER THE
NATIONAL BUILDING CODE

COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE
COMPETENT AUTHORITY

COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL
FOR AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION

COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND SANITATION CERTIFICATES
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https://aavishkarschool.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/03/3.pdf

https://aavishkarschool.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/03/4.pdf

https://aavishkarschool.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/03/5.pdf

https://aavishkarschool.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/03/6.pdf

https://aavishkarschool.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/03/7 .pdf

https://aavishkarschool.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/03/8.pdf

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND

PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION

AS PER NORMS.

C : RESULT AND ACADEMICS :

FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/fSARAS/MandatoryDisclosure/Details

https://aavishkarschool.com/wp-content/uploads/2024/10/fee.pdf
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2 ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER https://aavishkarschool.com/wp-content/uploads/2024/12/Annual-Planner-
2024-25.pdf
: LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE (SMC) https://aavishkarschool.com/wp-content/uploads/2021/09/C-3.-Smc-
certificate_combined.pdf
4 LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA) MEMBERS https://aavishkarschool.com/wp-content/uploads/2021/10/PTA.pdf
5 LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD EXAMINATION AS PER https://aavishkarschool.com/wp-content/uploads/2024/10/result.pdf
APPLICABILITY

D : STAFF (TEACHING) :

1 PRINCIPAL
2 TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS
PGT
TGT
PRT
3 TEACHERS SECTION RATIO
4 DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/fSARAS/MandatoryDisclosure/Details

MRS NEHA SHAH

46

08

10

28

01
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5 DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER 01

RESULT CLASS: X

1 2024 47 45 96

RESULT CLASS: Xl

1 2024 28 26 93

E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

1 TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR) 27833

2 NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR) 65 & 51

3 NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING COMPUTER LABS (IN 05 & 65
sSQ MTR)

4 INTERNET FACILITY YES

5 NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS 32

6 NO. OF BOYS TOILETS 32

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/fSARAS/MandatoryDisclosure/Details 4/8
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F : TEACHER DETAILS:

10

11

12

13

14

15

Sanjay Deshani
Neha Shah
ALKESH B SHAH
Jaanvi Nathani
ABHISHEK ATMARAM DHEDIA
Priyanka chopra
Ankita Shukla
Himanshu

Dolly Soni
RIYANKA DUTTA
PRIYA INDRA
MILAN DARJI
NEHA ARORA
MAMTA GUPTA

Anubhuti Manik

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/fSARAS/MandatoryDisclosure/Details
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LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF SCHOOL
COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL

PRT

PRINCIPAL

TGT

PRT

PGT

TGT

PGT

PGT

PRT

TGT

PGT

PRT

PRT

TGT

PGT

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=ia_3sum84PI

BE

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING

B.Sc.

BA

M.com

B.A

MSC B.ED

MSC B.ED

B.COM BED

M.Sc

M.A

b.com

d.el.ed

M.A.

M.Com
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16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

KAVITA MATHUR
DR. JAYESH BHATT
Deepti Yadav
Himani Kshatriya
Priyanka Lakhani
Jasleen Kaur
Bhumika Bhanopiya
Smita Panchal

Ravi Rao Gorakha
Khushali Shah
ANITA NAIR
HARDIK THAKKAR
Shyna Mehta

Swati Bhagat
Manila Patel

Shashi Upadhyay
Mriduli Shukla

Pooja Lalwani

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/fSARAS/MandatoryDisclosure/Details

TGT

PGT

TGT

PRT

PRT

PGT

PRT

PRT

PET

PRT

TGT

PGT

PRT

PRT

TGT

PRT

TGT

TGT
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B.A

PHD

M.Sc

M.Com

B.Com

MCA

M.Sc

M.A

MPED

Bachelors in Fine Arts

POST GRADUATE

M.Sc

MBA

B.Sc

M.A

M.A

B.Sc

M.Sc
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34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

Roshani Bhatia

Alpa Patel

Riddhi Nayak

Anupma Singh Shishodia
Neha Pant

Muskan Bhagat

Rohini Rajkumar

Janki Niravkumar Trivedi
Bhavin Nayak

Raveena Dewal

Jaya Verma

Deepal Trivedi

Anjali Sikarwar

Garima Verma
Priyanjana Singh

Vijeta N Chandani
Kalpana Patel

Kavita Trivedi

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/fSARAS/MandatoryDisclosure/Details

PRT

PRT

NTT

PRT

PRT

NTT

PRT

TGT

PRT

TGT

TGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

NTT

NTT

NTT
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B.Com

M.A

B.Com

MBA

M.A

B.E

BBA

B.Sc.

MPA

M.Com

M.Sc

M.Com

MBA

M.C.A

M.A

B.Com

M.Sc

MCA
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52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

Lavika Bassi
Rinkal Jasani
Anjana Shukla
Miral Prajapati
Bibha Singh

Swati Bali

Krupa Pandya
Anindita Chattopadhyay
Nitika Pathak
Bhavinee Shukla
Ekta Chavda

Riya Panchal
Babita

Khyati Jatakiya
Tajendir Kaur Sikh
Devang Dave

Sweeny Bhuller Virdi

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/fSARAS/MandatoryDisclosure/Details

TGT

NTT

TGT

TGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

NTT

NTT

NTT

PRT

TGT

PET

TGT
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B.Com

B.Com

M.A

M.A

B.A

B.Sc

M.A

M.A

MCA

B.A

B.COM

B.A

M.COM

Fine Arts

M.COM

B.A

B.A
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