APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A : GENERAL INFORMATION :

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	NAME OF THE SCHOOL	AAVISHKAR SCHOOL SANTEJ KALOL GANDHINAGAR GUJ
2	AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE)	430319
3	SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE)	10298
4	COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE	AAVISHKAR SCHOOL, NR VADSAR CANAL,OGNAJ CIRCLE, S P SINGH ROAD, SANTEJ, GANDHINAGAR, - 382721
5	PRINCIPAL NAME Mrs Neha Shah	
6	PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION	BE. B.ED
7	SCHOOL EMAIL ID	info@aavishkarschool.com
8	CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE)	9033333456

B : DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

SL NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE	
1	COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION, IF ANY	https://aavishkarschool.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/03/1.pdf	
2	COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE, AS APPLICABLE	https://aavishkarschool.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/03/2.pdf	

3	COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC) ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE STATE GOVT./UT	https://aavishkarschool.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/03/3.pdf
4	COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE	https://aavishkarschool.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/03/4.pdf
5	COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL BUILDING CODE	https://aavishkarschool.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/03/5.pdf
6	COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE COMPETENT AUTHORITY	https://aavishkarschool.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/03/6.pdf
7	COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION	https://aavishkarschool.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/03/7.pdf
8	COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND SANITATION CERTIFICATES	https://aavishkarschool.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/03/8.pdf

NOTE:

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

C : RESULT AND ACADEMICS :

SL NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE	
1	FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL	https://aavishkarschool.com/wp-content/uploads/2024/10/fee.pdf	

2	ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER	https://aavishkarschool.com/wp-content/uploads/2024/12/Annual-Planner- 2024-25.pdf
3	LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE (SMC)	https://aavishkarschool.com/wp-content/uploads/2021/09/C-3Smc- certificate_combined.pdf
4	LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA) MEMBERS	https://aavishkarschool.com/wp-content/uploads/2021/10/PTA.pdf
5	LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY	https://aavishkarschool.com/wp-content/uploads/2024/10/result.pdf

D : STAFF (TEACHING) :

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	PRINCIPAL	MRS NEHA SHAH
2	TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS	46
	PGT	08
	TGT	10
	PRT	28
3	TEACHERS SECTION RATIO	1:1.5
4	DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR	01

5	DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER	01		
---	--	----	--	--

RESULT CLASS: X

SL NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS
1	2024	47	45	96	

RESULT CLASS: XII

SL NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS
1	2024	28	26	93	

E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR)	27833
2	NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR)	65 & 51
3	NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING COMPUTER LABS (IN SQ MTR)	05 & 65
4	INTERNET FACILITY	YES
5	NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS	32
6	NO. OF BOYS TOILETS	32

7	LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF SCHOOL	https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=ia_3sum84Pl
	COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL	

F : TEACHER DETAILS:

SL NO.	TEACHER NAME	DESIGNATION	QUALIFICATION
1	Sanjay Deshani	PRT	BE
2	Neha Shah	PRINCIPAL	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING
3	ALKESH B SHAH	тдт	B.Sc.
4	Jaanvi Nathani	PRT	ВА
5	ABHISHEK ATMARAM DHEDIA	PGT	M.com
6	Priyanka chopra	тдт	B.A
7	Ankita Shukla	PGT	MSC B.ED
8	Himanshu	PGT	MSC B.ED
9	Dolly Soni	PRT	B.COM BED
10	RIYANKA DUTTA	TGT	M.Sc
11	PRIYA INDRA	PGT	M.A
12	MILAN DARJI	PRT	b.com
13	NEHAARORA	PRT	d.el.ed
14	MAMTA GUPTA	TGT	M.A.
15	Anubhuti Manik	PGT	M.Com

16KAYTA MATHURTGTBA17R,JYESH BHATPGPG18Depi YadaTGMcG19Hinai KabriyaPTMcG20Hyaka LakaniPGMcG21Jaleen KaurPGMcG22Hunika BanopiyaPGMcG23Mia PanchalPGMcG24McGacakhaPGMcG25Mia NanopiyaPGMcG26McMathurPGMcG27McMathurPGMcG28McMathurPGMcG29McMathurPGMcG20McMathurPGMcG21McMathurPGMcG22McMathurPGMcG23McMathurPGMcG24McMathurPGMcG25McMathurPGMcG26McMathurPGMcG27McMathurPGMcG28McMathurPGMcG29McMathurPGMcG20McMathurPGMcG21McMathurPGMcG22McMathurPGMcG23McMathurPGMcG24McMathurPGMcG25McMathurPGMcG26McMathurPGMcG27McMathurMcGMcG28McMathurMcGMcG29Mc				
18Depti YadavTGTM.Sc19Himani KshatriyaPRTM.Com20Priyaka LakhaniPRTB.Com21Jaleen KaurPGTMCA22Bhumika BhanopiyaPRTM.Sc23Smita PanchalPRTM.Sc24Kushai ShahropiyaPRTM.Sc25Kushai ShahPRTM.Sc26Mita PanchalPRTMacHorenter27Kushai ShahPRTMacHorenter28NITANARGTMSCADUATE29Kushai ShahPRTM.Sc29Swai BhagatPRTM.Sc20Mala PatelPRTM.Sc20Shai UpadhyayPRTM.A21Maila PatelPRTM.A23Mila ShahPRTM.A24Maila PatelPRTM.A25Maila MatagenPRTM.A26Maila PatelPRTM.A27Maila PatelPRTM.A28Maila PatelPRTM.A29Maila PatelPRTM.A20Maila MatagenPRTM.A21Maila PatelPRTM.A22Maila MatagenPRTM.A23Maila PatelPRTM.A24Maila MatagenPRTM.A25Maila MatagenM.AM.A26Maila MatagenM.AM.A27Maila MatagenM.A	16	KAVITA MATHUR	TGT	B.A
19Hinari KahariyaPRTM.Com20Friyanka LakhaniPRTB.Com21Jasleen KurPGTMCA22Bhumika BhanopiyaPRTM.S23Smita PanchalPRTMA24Ravi Rao GorakhaPTMA25Khushai ShahPTMED26Hushai ShahPTScholors in Fine Arts27HARDIK THAKKARPGTMSC28Shyna MetaPTMSA29Hardi ShahPTMac21Hardi ShahPTMac23Shyna MetaPTMac24Shyna MetaPTMac25Suti BhagatPTMac26Shyna MetaPTMac27Shahi UpathyayPTMac28Shyna MetaPTMac29Suti BhagatPTMac20Maila PatelPTMac21Maci UpathyayPTMac21MacTot Tot Tot Tot Tot Tot Tot Tot Tot Tot	17	DR. JAYESH BHATT	PGT	PHD
20Prianka LakhaniPRBCom20Jaslen KaurPGMCA21Jaslen KaurPGMCA22Bhumika BhanopiyaPRMS23Smita PanchalPRTMA24Rav Rao GorakhaPTMPD25Khushali ShahPGScacabata26NITA NAIRTGPGTGADUATE27HARDIK THAKKARPGTMSC28Syna MehaPRTMSA29Svati BhagatPTMA31Shahi UpadhyayPTMA31Shahi UpadhyayPTMA32Midi ShukaPTMA32Midu ShukaPTMA34Shahi UpadhyayPTMA35Mati ShukaPTMA36Mati ShukaPTMA37Mati ShukaPTMA34Mati ShukaPTMA35Mati ShukaPTMA36Mati ShukaPTMA37Mati ShukaPTMA38Mati ShukaPTMA39Mati ShukaPTMA30Mati ShukaPTMA31Mati ShukaPTMa32Mati ShukaPTMa33Mati ShukaPTMa34Mati ShukaPTMa35Mati ShukaPTMa34Mati ShukaPTMa35M	18	Deepti Yadav	TGT	M.Sc
21Jaken KaurPGTMCA21Jaken KaurPGTMCA22Jumika BhanopiyaPRTM.Sc23Smia PanchalPRTMA24Ravi Rao GorakhaPETMPED25Kushai ShahPGTBachelors in Fine Arts26ANTA NARTGTMSC ADJUATE27HARDIK THAKKARPGTMSA28Syna MehaPRTMBA29Svati BhagatPGTMA30Maila PatelTGTMA31Shain UpadhyapPRTMA32Midi ShukaPGTMA34Maila ShahaPGTMA35Maila ShahaPGTMA36Maila PatelTGTMA37Maila ShukaPGTMA38Maila ShahaPGTMA39Maila ShahaPGTMA31Maila ShahaPGTMA32Maila ShukaPGTMA33Maila ShahaPGTMA34Maila ShahaPGTMA35Maila ShahaPGTMA36Maila ShahaPGTMA37Maila ShahaPGTMA38Maila ShahaPGTMA39Maila ShahaPGTMA39Maila ShahaPGTMA39Maila ShahaPGTMA39Maila ShahaPGTMA39Maila Shaha <td< td=""><td>19</td><td>Himani Kshatriya</td><td>PRT</td><td>M.Com</td></td<>	19	Himani Kshatriya	PRT	M.Com
22And Bhumika BhanopiyaPRTMac23Smita PanchalPRTMA24Ravi Rao GorakhaPETMED25Khushali ShahPRTBachelors in Fine Arts26ANTA NAIRTGTPOST GRADUATE27HARDIK THAKKARPGTMSc28Shyna MehtaPRTMBA29Swait BhagatPRTMAC21Shyna MehtaPRTMAC23Shyna MehtaPRTMAC24Shyna MehtaPRTMAC25Sudi BhagatPRTMAC26Maina PatelPRTMAC27Maki UpadhyayPRTMAC28Mitu ShuhaPRTMAC29Maki UpadhyayPRTMAC20Maki UpadhyayPRTMAC20Matu MataPRTMAC20Matu MataPRTMAC20Matu MataPRTMAC20Matu MataPRTMAC21Matu MataPRTMAC22Matu MataPRTMAC23Matu MataPRTMAC24Matu MataPRTMAC25Matu MataPRTMAC26Matu MataPRTMAC27Matu MataPRTMAC28Matu MataPRTMAC29Matu MataPRTMAC29MataPACPAC29Mata<	20	Priyanka Lakhani	PRT	B.Com
23And PanchalPRTM.A24Ravi Rao GorakhaPETMED25Khushali ShahPRTBachelors in Fine Arts26ANITA NAIRTGTPOST GRADUATE27HARDIK THAKKARPGTM.Sc28Shyna MehtaPRTMBA29Swati BhagatPRTBacheloration30Mania PatelTGTM.A31Shahi UpadhyayPRTMA32Midul ShuklaTGTMA34Midul ShuklaPRTMA34Midul ShuklaPRTMA35Midul ShuklaMAMA	21	Jasleen Kaur	PGT	MCA
24Ani Rao GorakhaPETMED25Khushai ShahPRTBachors in Fine Arts26ANTA NAIRTGTPOST GRADUATE27HARDIK THAKKARPGTMSa28Shyna MehaPRTMBA29Svati BhagatPRTBSc30Mania PatelTGTMA31Shyna MehaPTMA32Midui ShukhaTGTMA34Maina PatelTGTMA34Mana PatelTGTMA34Mana PatelMTMA34Mata Mana Mana Mana Mana Mana Mana Mana	22	Bhumika Bhanopiya	PRT	M.Sc
And 25And Khushai ShahPRBachelors in Fine Arts26ANTA NAIRTGTPOST GRADUATE27HARDIK THAKKARPGTM.Sc28Shyna MehtaPRTMBA29Svati BhagatPRTB.Sc30Maila PatelTGTM.A31Shash UpadhyayPRTM.A32Miduli ShuklaTGTM.A	23	Smita Panchal	PRT	M.A
And 26AniTa NaiRTGTPOST GRADUATE27HARDIK THAKKARPGTM.Sc28Shyna MehtaPRTMBA29Swati BhagatPRTB.Sc30Maila PatelTGTM.A31Shyni MehtaPTM.A32Midui ShuklaTGTM.A	24	Ravi Rao Gorakha	PET	MPED
And the second	25	Khushali Shah	PRT	Bachelors in Fine Arts
28Shya MehtaPRTMBA29Swai BhagatPRTB.Sc30Maila PatelTGTM.A31Shashi UpadhyayPRTM.A32Midui ShuklaTGTB.Sc	26	ANITA NAIR	TGT	POST GRADUATE
29Swati BhagatPRTB.Sc30Manila PatelTGTM.A31Shashi UpadhyayPRTM.A32Miduli ShuklaTGTB.Sc	27	HARDIK THAKKAR	PGT	M.Sc
30Manila PatelTGTM.A31Shashi UpadhyayPRTM.A32Mriduli ShuklaTGTB.Sc	28	Shyna Mehta	PRT	MBA
31 Shashi Upadhyay PRT M.A 32 Mriduli Shukla TGT B.Sc	29	Swati Bhagat	PRT	B.Sc
32 Mriduli Shukla TGT B.Sc	30	Manila Patel	TGT	M.A
	31	Shashi Upadhyay	PRT	M.A
33 Pooja Lalwani TGT M.Sc	32	Mriduli Shukla	TGT	B.Sc
	33	Pooja Lalwani	TGT	M.Sc

34	Roshani Bhatia	PRT	B.Com
35	Alpa Patel	PRT	M.A
36	Riddhi Nayak	NTT	B.Com
37	Anupma Singh Shishodia	PRT	MBA
38	Neha Pant	PRT	M.A
39	Muskan Bhagat	NTT	B.E
40	Rohini Rajkumar	PRT	BBA
41	Janki Niravkumar Trivedi	тдт	B.Sc.
42	Bhavin Nayak	PRT	MPA
43	Raveena Dewal	TGT	M.Com
44	Jaya Verma	TGT	M.Sc
45	Deepal Trivedi	PRT	M.Com
46	Anjali Sikarwar	PRT	MBA
47	Garima Verma	PRT	M.C.A
48	Priyanjana Singh	PRT	M.A
49	Vijeta N Chandani	NTT	B.Com
50	Kalpana Patel	NTT	M.Sc
51	Kavita Trivedi	NTT	MCA

52Lavika Bassi53Rinkal Jasani	TGT	B.Com
53 Rinkal Jasani	NTT	
		B.Com
54 Anjana Shukla	TGT	M.A
55 Miral Prajapati	TGT	M.A
56 Bibha Singh	PRT	B.A
57 Swati Bali	PRT	B.Sc
58 Krupa Pandya	PRT	M.A
59 Anindita Chattopadhyay	PRT	M.A
60 Nitika Pathak	PRT	MCA
61 Bhavinee Shukla	PRT	B.A
62 Ekta Chavda	NTT	B.COM
63 Riya Panchal	NTT	B.A
64 Babita	NTT	M.COM
65 Khyati Jatakiya	PRT	Fine Arts
66 Tajendir Kaur Sikh	TGT	M.COM
67 Devang Dave	PET	B.A
68 Sweeny Bhuller Virdi	TGT	B.A